| The source of the state of the | | OR THE LEGAL EFFECT OF THE USE OF HIS FORM, CONSULT YOUR LAWYER. |
|---|--|---|
| REAL ESTATE TRANSFER TAX PAID 32 | REC \$ 500 | FILED NO 001568 |
| \$TAMP # | AUD \$ 500 R.M.F. \$ 100 | FILLU NO. |
| Michelle Utaler | | BOOK 2001 PAGE 1568 |
| RECORDER 4-19-01 Madison | COMPUTER | 2001 APR 19 PM 2: 42 |
| DATE COUNTY | RECORDED V | MICKI UTSLER |
| ration Realty 1701 99nd St. Ste. 107 | the state of the s | RECORDER MADISON COUNTY, IOWA |
| | | |
| | | PACE ABOVE THIS LINE |
| | | OR RECORDER |
| WARRANTY DEED-J | IOINT TENANCY | |
| | | |
| defation Kogene noningswon | th, a/k/a Kogene A. riollingswo | orth, a single person |
| Ronald K. Bedford and Stacy | S. Bedford, husband and wife | |
| | | as joint tenants with |
| ot as Tenants in Common, the | following described real esta | ate in <u>Madison</u> County, |
| | | |
| | | |
| | | |
| | Pb-1 | No. 2, |
| | t's Addition to St Charles, a Su | bdivision in the |
| City of St. Charles, iviacison C | Jounny, Iowa | (Mea) |
| | | |
| | | |
| | | |
| | | į |
| , | | |
| enant with grantees, and succeed leavely authority to sell and | essors in interest, that grant | ors hold the real estate by title |
| ces except as may be above st | tated; and grantors Covenar | nt to Warrant and Defend the |
| | | he undersigned hereby |
| luding acknowledgment hereof | | e singular and plural number, |
| del, according to the context. | - · · (000) | 17A 2001 |
|) | Dated: CYPCIL | 1700, 2001 |
|) SS | Rogene | allinguarth. |
| _) | alkla Rago | ene. A. Halemaninoth |
| 20.01 | Rogene Hollingsworth, a/k | k/a Rogene A. (Grantor) |
| tan, Public in and for | Hollingsworth | |
| ary Fublic in and for | | |
| | | |
| a/k/a Rogene A. Hollingsworth, | | (Grantor) |
| | | (Grantor) |
| a/k/a Rogene A. Hollingsworth, | | · · · |
| a/k/a Rogene A. Hollingsworth, ersons named in and who t and acknowledged that | | (Grantor) (Grantor) |
| a/k/a Rogene A. Hollingsworth, ersons named in and who | | (Grantor) |
| a/k/a Rogene A. Hollingsworth, ersons named in and who t and acknowledged that | | · · · |
| | STAMP # STA | REAL ESTATE TRANSFER TAX PAID 32 STAMP # \$ 23.20 Nichelle Littolen RECORDER LATE COUNTY RECORDED DATE COMPUTER RECORDED COMPARED COMPUTER RECORDED COMPARED COMPUTER RECORDED COMPARED RECORDED COMPARED COMPUTER RECORDED COMPARED RECORDED COMPARED COMPUTER COM |